
GENERAL AGREEMENT
ON TARIFFS AND
TRADE

ACCORD GENERAL SUR RESTRICTED
LES TARIFS DOUANIERS MTN/3E/W/20/Add.l26 September 1974
ET LE COMMERCE Special Distribution

Multilateral Trade Negotiations ~gociato commercials multilaterales

GROUP 3(e) - WORK ON TASK 4

GRAPES

Addendum

1. The present addendum to document MTN/3E/W/20 contains information for grapes
submitted by the delegations ofC Bulgaria, Canada, the European Communities, Japan,
Norway and Turkey.

2. The information supplements that shown in Tables 2 to 8 of MTN/3E/W/20.

GROUPE 3 e) - TRAVAUX AU TITRE DU POINT4

RAISINS

Addendum

1. Le present addendum au document MTN/3E/W/20 contient des elements information
sur les raisins, qui ont ete communique's par les delegations de la Bulgarie, du
Canada, des Communautes europeennes, du Japon, de la Norvege et de la Turquie.

2. Ces donnees completerit les tableaux 2 a 8 du document NTN/3EvW/20.
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Grabes/Raisins

Exports/ I Retail prices/Year/ Production Exportations
Anneo (tons/tonnes) ('000 lev/

milliers de leva) (lev/kg)

19681 1,335,9157
1969 1,285,294
1970 1,039,812 116,805 0.26

l1971 1,058,953 142,500 0.28
1972 933,204 90,326 0.28

1973 1,298,938 147,109 0.31

CLNADA

Grgpe s/Raisins

Lverapp price paid
to producers/Prix
moyen paye aux
producteurs
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NORWAY/NORVEGE

Grapes/Raisins

Unit/ 1968 1 1969 1970 11971 1972 1973
__________ ___________ 'Unite 6 1 7

Import price/Prix 'a NDr/kg.l 2.33, 2.31 & 2.30 ,2.35 2.73 2.81
1'importation CourfnorV /

TURKEY/TURQUIE

Exports of table Average export price
Year/ Production1grapes ('000 tons)/ f|.o.b./Prix moyen 'a
Annge Exportations de raisins de 1eexportation f.o.b.

Milliers de tomes) table (milliers de tones) (Krs/kg.)

1968 3,725 6 91.5

1969 3,635 20 89.3

1970 3,850 18 124

1971 3,853 16 159

1972 3,434 14 183

1973 . 9 238
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